N oV bH W N =

O

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48

Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/1327616629

Marktplatz

Rathaus

Stadthaus

Cranach-Haus

Hotel Elephant

Frauenplan
Coethe-Nationalmuseum mit
Goethes Wohnhaus
SchillerstraRe
Schiller-Museum und Schillers
Wohnhaus

Wittumspalais
Coethe-Schiller-Denkmal
Deutsches Nationaltheater
Haus der Weimarer Republik—
Forum fiir Demokratie

Crand Hotel Russischer Hof
Goetheplatz

Palais Schardt

Stadtmuseum

Weimarhalle und Weimarhallenpark
Bauhaus-Museum Weimar
Museum Neues Weimar
Gauforum

Jakobskirche

Jakobskirchhof
Kirms-Krackow-Haus
Herderplatz

Stadtkirche St. Peter und Paul
Deutschritterhaus
Stadtschloss

Das »Resi«

Gelbes Schloss

Rotes Schloss
Carl-August-Denkmal
Fiirstenhaus

Herzogin Anna Amalia Bibliothek
Park an der lim

Haus Am Horn

Liszt-Haus
Bauhaus-Universitat Weimar
Historischer Friedhof
Fiirstengruft
Russisch-Orthodoxe Kapelle
Nietzsche-Archiv
Wielandplatz

Haus Hohe Pappeln

Schloss Belvedere

Schloss Tiefurt

Wielandgut ORmannstedt
Gedenkstatte Buchenwald
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